
Auswertung Weihnachtstunier 2016

Platz Team
Gesamt-
ergebnis

1 Team 9 - Abend Michael / Löhr Stefan 2247

2 Team 13 - Hemp Mario / Hoffmann Karin 2194

3 Team 1 - Peinelt Helmut / Löhr Rosi 2182

4 Team 11 - Schulz Klaus / Sebastian Waldemar 2146

5 Team 12 - Radtke Reinhard / Melde Gernot 2137

6 Team 14 - Schmüser Detlev / Pernstich Gabi 2122

7 Team 6 - Lauchner Wolfgang / Koll Hermann 2077

8 Team 16 - Reichart Sigi / Pronnet Sabine 2074

9 Team 3 - Wöhrl Klaus / Bergmaier Alex 2048

10 Team 17 - Schabenberger Georg / Burton Annette 2024

11 Team 8 - Fastenmeier Karin / Lauchner Gabi 2017

12 Team 4 - Schindler Markus / Lermer Irmi 2006

13 Team 5 - Urban Franz / Meier Beate 1996

14 Team 2 - Reichart Max / Koziolek Josef 1975

15 Team 10 - Tillich Heinz / Kotzur Günther 1898

16 Team 15 - Hoffmann Tobias / Meier Jacqueline 1865

17 Team 7 - Enriquez Jojo / Braun Joachim 1860



Auswertung Weihnachtstunier 2016

Team
1. Spieltag

Low Bowling
2. Spieltag

Scotch Double
Gesamt-
ergebnis

Team 1 - Peinelt Helmut / Löhr Rosi 1185 997 2182

Team 2 - Reichart Max / Koziolek Josef 1073 902 1975

Team 3 - Wöhrl Klaus / Bergmaier Alex 1159 889 2048

Team 4 - Schindler Markus / Lermer Irmi 1157 849 2006

Team 5 - Urban Franz / Meier Beate 1076 920 1996

Team 6 - Lauchner Wolfgang / Koll Hermann 1078 999 2077

Team 7 - Enriquez Jojo / Braun Joachim 1047 813 1860

Team 8 - Fastenmeier Karin / Lauchner Gabi 1119 898 2017

Team 9 - Abend Michael / Löhr Stefan 1155 1092 2247

Team 10 - Tillich Heinz / Kotzur Günther 991 907 1898

Team 11 - Schulz Klaus / Sebastian Waldemar 1180 966 2146

Team 12 - Radtke Reinhard / Melde Gernot 1161 976 2137

Team 13 - Hemp Mario / Hoffmann Karin 1179 1015 2194

Team 14 - Schmüser Detlev / Pernstich Gabi 1239 883 2122

Team 15 - Hoffmann Tobias / Meier Jacqueline 993 872 1865

Team 16 - Reichart Sigi / Pronnet Sabine 1121 953 2074

Team 17 - Schabenberger Georg / Burton Annette 1111 913 2024



Auswertung Weihnachtstunier 2016

Platz Team
1. Spieltag

Low Bowling

1 Team 14 - Schmüser Detlev / Pernstich Gabi 1239

2 Team 1 - Peinelt Helmut / Löhr Rosi 1185

3 Team 11 - Schulz Klaus / Sebastian Waldemar 1180

4 Team 13 - Hemp Mario / Hoffmann Karin 1179

5 Team 12 - Radtke Reinhard / Melde Gernot 1161

6 Team 3 - Wöhrl Klaus / Bergmaier Alex 1159

7 Team 4 - Schindler Markus / Lermer Irmi 1157

8 Team 9 - Abend Michael / Löhr Stefan 1155

9 Team 16 - Reichart Sigi / Pronnet Sabine 1121

10 Team 8 - Fastenmeier Karin / Lauchner Gabi 1119

11 Team 17 - Schabenberger Georg / Burton Annette 1111

12 Team 6 - Lauchner Wolfgang / Koll Hermann 1078

13 Team 5 - Urban Franz / Meier Beate 1076

14 Team 2 - Reichart Max / Koziolek Josef 1073

15 Team 7 - Enriquez Jojo / Braun Joachim 1047

16 Team 15 - Hoffmann Tobias / Meier Jacqueline 993

17 Team 10 - Tillich Heinz / Kotzur Günther 991



Auswertung Weihnachtstunier 2016

Platz Team
2. Spieltag

Scotch Double

1 Team 9 - Abend Michael / Löhr Stefan 1092

2 Team 13 - Hemp Mario / Hoffmann Karin 1015

3 Team 6 - Lauchner Wolfgang / Koll Hermann 999

4 Team 1 - Peinelt Helmut / Löhr Rosi 997

5 Team 12 - Radtke Reinhard / Melde Gernot 976

6 Team 11 - Schulz Klaus / Sebastian Waldemar 966

7 Team 16 - Reichart Sigi / Pronnet Sabine 953

8 Team 5 - Urban Franz / Meier Beate 920

9 Team 17 - Schabenberger Georg / Burton Annette 913

10 Team 10 - Tillich Heinz / Kotzur Günther 907

11 Team 2 - Reichart Max / Koziolek Josef 902

12 Team 8 - Fastenmeier Karin / Lauchner Gabi 898

13 Team 3 - Wöhrl Klaus / Bergmaier Alex 889

14 Team 14 - Schmüser Detlev / Pernstich Gabi 883

15 Team 15 - Hoffmann Tobias / Meier Jacqueline 872

16 Team 4 - Schindler Markus / Lermer Irmi 849

17 Team 7 - Enriquez Jojo / Braun Joachim 813
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